
 

 

 
FSA BOARD OF DIRECTORS: 2021-2022 

 
 

1. President: Vicki Ferritto (Faculty Member)  vferritto@sunymaritime.edu  

 

2. Vice President: Chris Holmes (Faculty Member)  cholmes@sunymaritime.edu  

 

3. Treasurer: Vice President for Finance and Administration: Roxanne Thompson  

rthompson@sunymaritime.edu  

  

4. Business Office Representative - Julie Ramnarais, Acting Director of Financial Services  

jramnarais@sunymaritime.edu  

  

5. Audrey Gillant (Faculty Member)  agillant@sunymaritime.edu  

 

6. Commandant of Cadets: Catie Hanft   chanft@sunymaritime.edu  

 

7. President of First Class: Clara Guarascio  claragua.18@student.sunymaritime.edu  

 

8. President of Second Class: Liam Reddan  liamred.19@sunymaritime.edu  

 

9. President of Third Class: Rowdy Oxford  rowdyoxf.20@sunymaritime.edu  

 

10. President of Fourth Class: Robert Guthy robertgut.20@sunymaritime.edu  

 

11. Civilian Class President: Michael Grimenstein   michaelgri.21@sunymaritime.edu  

 

12. Graduate Student Representative: Patrick Penwell  patrickpen.20@sunymaritime.edu  
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